Portadown College Revision Classes, 2016
(This list will be updated regularly. Please keep checking.)

Please note: School uniform MUST be worn when attending revision classes.

	Subject
	Level/ Paper
	Date
	Time
	Room
	Teacher/ Revision topic

	Biology
	GCSE Higher
	Wed 13th April
	3.45-4.45
	Assembly Hall
	

	Biology
	GCSE Found
	Mon 18th April
and

Mon 25th April
	3.45-4.45
	Assembly Hall
	

	Biology


	AS
	Mon 6th June
	9.15-11.15
	Lecture Theatre
	Mr Morris
Biology Skills

	Business Studies
	GCSE Unit 1
	Mon 23rd May
	1.00-3.00
	CP2
	Mrs Wells

	Business Studies
	GCSE Unit 2
	Fri 3rd June
	12.00-3.00
	CP2
	Mrs Wells

	Business Studies
Paper 1
	AS
	Fri 3rd June
	9.20-11.00
	H3
	Mr Grant

	Business Studies
Paper 2
	AS
	Tue 21st June
(rearranged date)
	9.20-11.00
	H3
	Mr Grant

	Business Studies
Paper 1
	A2
	Mon 9th May
	12.00-1.10
	H3
	Mr Grant

	Chemistry
	AS
	
	
	
	

	Chemistry
	AS
	
	
	
	

	Chemistry
	A2
	
	
	
	

	Design and Technology 


	AS
	
	
	
	

	Design and Technology 


	A2
	
	
	
	

	Drama
	A2
	Fri 20th May
	From 1pm
	R6
	Miss Curry

	Drama
	A2
	Fri 27th May
	From 2.30pm
	R6
	Miss Curry

	Drama
	A2
	Fri 17th June
	1pm – to be confirmed
	R6
	Miss Curry

	Economics

	AS Paper 1
	Thurs 26 May
	9.20-11.00
	H3
	Mr Grant

	Economics

	AS Paper 2
	Thur 2nd June
	10.30-12.00
	H3
	Mr Grant

	Economics

	A2 Paper 1
	Thur 5th May
	1.50-3.30
	H3
	Mr Grant

	English Literature
	AS

Unit 2

Poetry
	Wed 8th June
	11.15-12.45
	R21
	Mrs Montgomery

Hopkins & Dickinson

	English 
Literature
	AS
Unit 2

Poetry
	Fri 10th June
	9.30-11.00
	R5
	Mrs Murphy
Frost & Thomas 

	English 
Literature
	AS
Unit 2 Prose
	Wed 8th June
	2.00-3.00
	G3
	Mrs Press
Gatsby

	English Literature
	A2
	Wed 11th May
	2.30-3.30
	R5
	Mrs Murphy
Chaucer

	English Literature
	A2
	Thur 12th May
	1.15-2.25
	R5
	Mrs Murphy
Tragedy

	French
	AS
	Wed 25th May
	11.30-12.30
	R16
	Mr Andrews
Section B

Bring all past papers to class

	French


	A2
	Fri 3rd June
	1.30-3.30
	R14
	Miss Boyd
Literature

	French


	A2
	Tue 31st May
	9.30-11.30
	G3
	Mrs Nelson

	Geography
	GCSE
	
	
	
	

	Geography
	AS
Paper 1
	Thur 19th May
	11.30-1.00
	G2
	Miss Francis


	Geography
	AS
Paper 2
	Thur 2nd June
	9.30-11.00
	G1
	Mrs Irwin


	Geography
	A2

Paper 1
	Mon 9th May
	9.30-11.00
	G1
	Mrs Irwin


	Geography 
	A2

Paper 2
	Fri 20th May
	2.00-3.30
	G1
	Mrs Irwin

	HE/HSC
	
	
	
	
	

	History 

	GCSE Paper 1
	Mon 30th May
	9.30-11.30
	Gym
	Mrs Coen
Miss Patterson

Germany/NI

	History
	GCSE
Paper 2
	Thur 9th June
	9.30-11.00
	Gym
	Mr Quaile
Cold War

	History
	AS
Paper 1
	Fri 3rd June
	11.45-1.30
	Lecture Theatre
	Miss Coen
England 1520-70

	History
	AS
Paper 2
	Fri 10th June
	12.00-1.30
	Lecture Theatre
	Mr Dunlop
Philip II of Spain

	History
	A2
Paper 1
	Wed 11th May
	9.30-11.00
	H1
	Mr Dunlop
Anglo-Spanish

	History
	A2
Paper 2
	Thur 19th May
	11.00-1.00
	Lecture Theatre
	Mrs Coen
Elizabeth 1570-1603

	ICT
	GCSE
	
	
	
	

	ICT
	AS

	
	
	
	

	Maths
	GCSE
T3
	Mon 23rd May
	10.30-12.00
	R12
	Mrs McAllister

	Maths
	GCSE
T4
	Mon 23rd May
OR

Tues 24th May
	11.45-13.15
12.00-13.30
	R12


	Mrs McAllister

	Maths
	GCSE

T6
	Thur 26th May
OR

Wed 1st June
	13.15-14.45
11.00-12.30
	R12
	Mrs McAllister

	Maths 
	GCSE
T3
	Wed 25th May
	9.05-10.45
	R4
	Mr Hunter

	Maths 
	GCSE
T4
	Wed 25th May
	10.30-3.00
	R4
	Mr Hunter

	Maths
	GCSE

T6
	Wed 1st June
	11.00-12.30
	R4
	Mr Hunter

	Maths
	GCSE

T3
	Mon 23rd May
	10.30-11.45
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths
	GCSE

T4
	Fri 20th May
	3.15-4.15
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths
	GCSE

T6
	Wed 1st June
	11.15-12.30
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths
	GCSE

T3
	Wed 25th May
	10.30-12.00
	R8
	Mrs Kane

	Maths
	GCSE
T4
	Mon 23rd May
	10.30-12.00
	R8
	Mrs Kane

	Maths
	GCSE 

T5
	Wed 1st June
	11.00-12.30
	R8
	Mrs Kane

	Maths
	GCSE

T6
	Tues 31st May
	9.30-11.00
	R8
	Mrs Kane

	Maths
(Further)
	GCSE
Paper 1
	Tues 14th June
	From 10am
	R10
	Mrs McGuinness

	Maths
(Further)
	GCSE
Paper 2
	Mon 20th June 
	From 11.30 am
	R10
	Mrs McGuiness

	Maths (Further)
	GCSE Paper 1
	Mon 13th June
	2.00- 3.30
	R4
	Mr Hunter

	Maths (Further)
	GCSE

Paper 2
	Tues 21st June
	10.30-12.00
	R4
	Mr Hunter

	Maths 

(Further)
	GCSE

Paper 2
	Fri 17th June
	Periods 2-4
	R9
	Mrs Todd

	Maths 
	AS
C1
	Mon 16th May
OR

Mon 16th May
	12.40-1.10 and periods 7-8
15.40-17.00
	R12
	Mrs McAllister

	Maths 
	AS
C2
	Fri 27th May
	9.20-11.00
	R12
	Mrs McAllister

	Maths
	AS

C2
	Fri 27th May
	From 9.30am
	R10
	Mrs McGuinness

	Maths 
	AS

C2
	Thur 26th May
	1.45-3.30
	R8
	Mrs Kane

	Maths
	AS
M1
	Mon 23rd May
	9.15-10.45
	R12
	Mr Hunter

	Maths 
	AS

M1
	Fri 20th May
	9.00-10.30
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths
	AS
M3
	Wed 15th June
	9.00-10.15
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths 
	AS

FP1
	Fri 24th June
	9.30-11.00
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths
	AS

C2
	Fri 27th May
	Periods 1-3
	R9
	Mrs Todd

	Maths
	AS

M1
	Mon 23rd May
	Periods 2-4
	R9
	Mrs Toff

	Maths
	A2

C3
	Thur 19th May
	11.20-12.50
	R12
	Mrs McAllister

	Maths 
	A2
C4
	Fri 3rd June
	9.15-11.00
	R12
	Mrs McAllister

	Maths
	A2

C4
	Fri 3rd June
	From 10 am
	R10
	Mrs McGuinness

	Maths
	A2
M2
	Wed 1st June
	1.00-2.30
	R12
	Mr Hunter

	Maths 
	A2

M2
	Fri 27th May
	11.30-1.00
	R8
	Mrs Kane

	Maths
	A2
M2
	Fri 27th May
	11.30-1.00
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths
	A2
FP2
	Mon 13th June
	9.15-10.30
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths 
	A2
FP3
	Thur 2nd June
	3.05-4.15
	R7
	Mrs Hammond

	Maths
	A2

C4
	Fri 3rd June
	Periods 1-3
	R9
	Mrs Todd

	Music
	AS
	Tues 14th June
	1.00-3.00 or 3.30
	Music Room 
	Mrs Doogan

	Music
	A2
	Fri 6th May
	2.40-4.30
	Music room
	Mrs Doogan 

	PE

	AS
	Wed 18th May
	Periods 1-2
	Mob 2
	Mr McDowell
Respiratory and vascular system

	PE 
	AS
	Thur 19th May
	1.00-3.00
	Mob 2
	Mr McDowell
Applied exercise physiology & skill acquisition (Q7)

	PE
	AS
	Fri 20th May
	11.00-1.00
	Mob 2
	Mr McDowell
Information processing

	PE
	A2
	Mon 30th May
	9.15-11.15
	Mob 2
	Mr McDowell
Energy systems

	PE
	A2
	Thur 9th June
	11.15-1.00
	Mob 2
	Mr McDowell
Muscles

	PE
	A2
	Mon 13th June
	1.00-3.00
	Mob 2
	Mr McDowell
Biomechanics

	Physics
	AS
Unit 1
	Wed 15th June
	10.30-11.30
	S9
	Mrs Wilson

	Physics
	AS
Unit 2
	Fri 24th June
	11.30-12.30
	S8
	Dr McCavigan

	Physics
	A2
Unit 2
	Fri 3rd June
	11.00-12.00
	S8
	Dr McCavigan

	Politics
	AS
Paper 1
	Tue 7th June
	9.30-11.00
	H2
	Mrs Coen
N. Ireland

	Politics
	AS
Paper 2
	Wed 15th June
	11.30-1.30
	H1
	Miss Patterson
UK

	Politics 
	A2
Paper 1
	Fri 27th May
	11.30-1.00
	H1
	Miss Patterson
USA/UK

	Politics
	A2
Paper 2
	Fri 3rd June
	9.30-11.00
	H1
	Miss Patterson/ Mr Dunlop
Political power

	Psychology
	AS
	
	
	
	

	Psychology
	AS
	
	
	
	

	Psychology
	A2
	
	
	
	

	RE
	A2
	Thur 2nd Jun
	2.30-3.30
	R1
	Mrs Speers 
Ayer

	RE
	A2
	Tues 7th June
	3.45-4.45
	R1
	Mrs Speers 
Unit 3

	RE
	A2
	Fri 17th June
	3.45-4.45
	R1
	Mrs Speers
Unit 4

	Spanish
	A2
	Fri 20th May
	Periods 6-9
1.15-3.35
	R14
	Miss Boyd

	Travel and Tourism
	AS
Unit 1
	Thurs 5th May
	3.30-5.00
	G1
	Mrs Irwin

	Travel and Tourism
	A2

Unit 5
	Wed 1st June
	11.15-12.45
	G1
	Mrs Irwin


